Clint Strydom | Photographer

Born 1973, in South Africa

Exhibitions & Career Highlights
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2025

2025

2025

2019

2019

1-54 Contemporary Art Fair, New York

Expo Chicago

Investec Cape Town International Art Fair, Play as Praxis. Curated by Mpumi Mayisa
The Alchemy of Colour, The Melrose Gallery

Winter group show, The Melrose gallery

Material Identities, The Melrose Gallery

2017/18 Collaborated with Mbongeni Ngema on ‘Sarafina’ & ‘AsimAli’

2017

2016

2010

2010

2009

Solo exhibition ‘Hidden Shadows & silent Voices of Prison Number 4’ in collaboration with
Constitution Hill, co-curated by Gaiseng Sathekge.

Founded and opened The Melrose Gallery
One of 20 artist’s invited to participate FIFA Football World cup Fine Arts Project
Commissioned to design a bronze by Mexican Football Hall of Fame

Commissioned by Aston Martin Global

Collections

Aston Martin (Global)
Black Coffee
Constitution Hill

FIFA

The Mexican International Hall of Fame
The City of Johannesburg
Mercedes

Amdec

Growthpoint

Jamie Oliver’s Italian
Thanda After School
Amy Biehl Foundation
Zimbali



