Clint Strydom | Photographer

Born 1973, in South Africa

Exhibitions & Career Highlights

2025	1-54 Contemporary Art Fair, New York
2025	Expo Chicago
2025	Investec Cape Town International Art Fair, Play as Praxis. Curated by Mpumi Mayisa
2025	The Alchemy of Colour, The Melrose Gallery
2019	Winter group show, The Melrose gallery
2019	Material Identities, The Melrose Gallery
2017/18 Collaborated with Mbongeni Ngema on 'Sarafina' & 'AsimAli'	
2017	Solo exhibition 'Hidden Shadows & silent Voices of Prison Number 4' in collaboration with Constitution Hill, co-curated by Gaiseng Sathekge.
2016	Founded and opened The Melrose Gallery
2010	One of 20 artist's invited to participate FIFA Football World cup Fine Arts Project
2010	Commissioned to design a bronze by Mexican Football Hall of Fame
2009	Commissioned by Aston Martin Global

Collections

- Aston Martin (Global)
- Black Coffee
- Constitution Hill
- FIFA
- The Mexican International Hall of Fame
- The City of Johannesburg
- Mercedes
- Amdec
- Growthpoint
- Jamie Oliver's Italian
- Thanda After School
- Amy Biehl Foundation
- Zimbali